FESTIVE DESIGNS LTD SC363169
FHC CONSULTANTS LTD. SC504310
FINHAUL LIMITED 5C488583
FIREFLY ARTS COLLECTIVE LTD 5C548401
FIRTH PAINTERS LIMITED SC096620
FITNESS BOX LIMITED SC332964
FIT PETS LIMITED SC516277
FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES SC352653
LTD.
FK COURIERS LTD SC577204
THE FLYING HAGGIS TAXI COMPANY 5C281861
LIMITED
FMAC OFFSHORE LIMITED SC533194
FONG YEE LTD SC556980
FOOD HYGIENE DIRECT (SCOTLAND) 5C215852
LIMITED
FORFAR COMMUNITY SPORTS SC407229
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
FORTH ESTUARY ENGINEERING LIMITED SC085639
FORTH VALLEY MEN'S SHED LTD SC525565
FRESHWATER & CO LIMITED SC405765
F.R. STAINLESS LIMITED SC242697
FYFE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD. SC177731
GALEA PARSONS ASSOCIATES LTD 5C239633
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
HARD HOOD CLOTHING LTD. SC436522
HARDIE HOMES LTD SC528179
HARLAW HYDROCARBON SERVICES LIMITED SC528678
HARMONY CARDS LIMITED 5C238028
HEADFIRST @ ROOM 39 LTD SC538548
HEART CART LIMITED SC549080
HEART FAILURE CONSULTANCY LTD. S5C412403
HELIMARINE LTD S5C418922
HELLYER NETWORK CONSULTANCY (HNC) SC461119
LIMITED
HENRI JAMES LIMITED SC466318
HERIOT PROJECTS LTD S5C455290
HERITAGE FAIRS (SCOTLAND) LTD SC495615
HEYLOR LIMITED SC122728
HHJ GRAY LIMITED SC342579
HIGHLAND HR SERVICES LTD SC575947
HIGHLAND ROV CONTRACTING SERVICES SC455305
LIMITED
HIGH PARKS PET HOTEL LIMITED SC521720
HIGH SAFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 5C488718
HILLHEAD ENERGY LIMITED SC464421
THE HILLSTATION LTD SC554136
HOCOBE INTRINSIC RESEARCH LIMITED SC473054
HOLISTIC8 LTD SC520771
HOMESTYLE INFRARED HEATING LTD SC532039
HORIZON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH LIMITED SC462883
HOSSACK PROJECT SERVICES LTD SC488152
HRSEBIRE LIMITED S5C523583
HUME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD SC527669
HYDROCOUNT LTD SC432917
IAIN MCKENDRICK LTD SC545384
IAN GRANT CUMMING LIMITED S5C162065
IC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD SC516932
I LOOK LIMITED 5C541082
IMAGE LIGHTING LTD SC411365
IMP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED SC312563

GRACE BATHROOMS LTD

GRAEME RICHARDSON LIMITED

GRAHAM SPARK LIMITED

THE GRAMOPHONE EMPORIUM LIMITED

GRANGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
SCOTLAND LTD

GREAT WAR SCOTLAND LTD

GREENWOOD EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED

GRIFFEN ACCESS LIMITED

GRIPZ LTD

GTNC LIMITED

GT PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

GUERRILLA DRUMS LIMITED

GW ENERGY SERVICES LTD

HALL LIFTING AND SLINGING LIMITED

HALL SECURITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HAMSTERWRANGLERS WRITING SERVICES
LIMITED

HANKI PANKI LIMITED

HANNANZ LIMITED

HANTON TAXIS LIMITED

HAPPY HEALTH PHYSICS LIMITED

HARDGATE PROPERTY LIMITED

HARDGATE TRADING LIMITED

JAK CONSULTING LIMITED

JAMIE KERR LIMITED

J & E WATT LIMITED

J & H COURIERS LIMITED

J&J AITKEN CONSULTING LTD.

JC ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JDALY SERVICES LIMITED

JD LABOUR LTD.

JDS INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED
JE FLORAL LIMITED

JEN HAULAGE LIMITED

JESSICA FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
J I & WN STOUT LIMITED

JLD CO SEC SERVICES LIMITED

JL DRIVERS DUNFIRMLINE LIMITED
JL SALTER CONSULTING LIMITED

J MCCOMBE PLANT SERVICES LTD

J MOON ASSOCIATES & ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

JNELL LIMITED

JOEPA ENTERPRISES LTD

JOHN CHARLES FLORIDA VILLAS LIMITED
JOHN MCLEOD BLACK LTD

JOHN MULHERN LIMITED

JOHNSTON FRENCH GROUP LIMITED
JOSCOTT LIMITED

J PARK BASS LTD

J R BIM LIMITED

J SCOTT DELIVERIES LTD

JSC PARTNERS LTD

JSEN MARINE LIMITED

JTD CONTRACTS LIMITED

J.T.P. NORTH EAST LIMITED
JULESREID LTD

JULIA PARTINGTON LIMITED

JUST GURKHA TANDOORI LTD

SC510727
5C525855
SC537237
5C240031
SC463420

S5C440705
SC551002
SC547066
SC546505
5C282419
SC511594
SC487646
SC511208
SC535875
SC447262
5C402208

5C429660
SC523012
SC543895
SC432034
S5C498529
5C498523

SC468408
SC543682
5C294594
SC539437
SC383009
5C290020
SC505669
SC513770
SC427023
SC543419
SC393739
5C522318
S5C420887
S5C249642
SC567227
5C381284
SC477936
SC520950

5C501881
SC399869
SC537614
5C569480
SC516829
S5C520416
SC318025
SC512841
SC546675
SC568140
SC548307
SC535685
5C540650
5C329540
SC497967
5C480927
SC514118

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018



