FESTIVE DESIGNS LTD	SC363169	GRACE BATHROOMS LTD	SC510727	09/01/2018
FHC CONSULTANTS LTD.	SC504310	GRAEME RICHARDSON LIMITED	SC525855	09/01/2018
FINHAUL LIMITED	SC488583	GRAHAM SPARK LIMITED	SC537237	09/01/2018
FIREFLY ARTS COLLECTIVE LTD	SC548401	THE GRAMOPHONE EMPORIUM LIMITED		09/01/2018
FIRTH PAINTERS LIMITED	SC096620	GRANGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	SC463420	09/01/2018
FITNESS BOX LIMITED	SC332964	SCOTLAND LTD	20100120	03,01,2010
FIT PETS LIMITED	SC516277	GREAT WAR SCOTLAND LTD	SC440705	09/01/2018
	SC352653	GREENWOOD EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED		09/01/2018
FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES	50352053			
LTD.	**********	GRIFFEN ACCESS LIMITED	SC547066	09/01/2018
FK COURIERS LTD	SC577204	GRIPZ LTD	SC546505	09/01/2018
THE FLYING HAGGIS TAXI COMPANY	SC281861	GTNC LIMITED	SC282419	09/01/2018
LIMITED		GT PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC511594	09/01/2018
FMAC OFFSHORE LIMITED	SC533194	GUERRILLA DRUMS LIMITED	SC487646	09/01/2018
FONG YEE LTD	SC556980	GW ENERGY SERVICES LTD	SC511208	09/01/2018
FOOD HYGIENE DIRECT (SCOTLAND)	SC215852	HALL LIFTING AND SLINGING LIMITED	SC535875	09/01/2018
LIMITED		HALL SECURITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC447262	09/01/2018
FORFAR COMMUNITY SPORTS	SC407229	HAMSTERWRANGLERS WRITING SERVICES	SC402208	09/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		LIMITED		
FORTH ESTUARY ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC085639	HANKI PANKI LIMITED	SC429660	09/01/2018
FORTH VALLEY MEN'S SHED LTD	SC525565	HANNANZ LIMITED	SC523012	09/01/2018
FRESHWATER & CO LIMITED		HANTON TAXIS LIMITED		09/01/2018
	SC405765		SC543895	
F.R. STAINLESS LIMITED	SC242697		SC432034	09/01/2018
FYFE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD.			SC498529	09/01/2018
GALEA PARSONS ASSOCIATES LTD	SC239633	HARDGATE TRADING LIMITED	SC498523	09/01/2018
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED				
HARD HOOD CLOTHING LTD.	SC436522	JAK CONSULTING LIMITED	SC468408	09/01/2018
HARDIE HOMES LTD	SC528179	JAMIE KERR LIMITED	SC543682	09/01/2018
HARLAW HYDROCARBON SERVICES LIMITED	SC528678	J & E WATT LIMITED	SC294594	09/01/2018
HARMONY CARDS LIMITED	SC238028	J & H COURIERS LIMITED	SC539437	09/01/2018
HEADFIRST @ ROOM 39 LTD	SC538548	J&J AITKEN CONSULTING LTD.	SC383009	09/01/2018
HEART CART LIMITED	SC549080	JC ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC290020	09/01/2018
HEART FAILURE CONSULTANCY LTD.	SC412403	JDALY SERVICES LIMITED	SC505669	09/01/2018
HELIMARINE LTD	SC418922	JD LABOUR LTD.	SC513770	09/01/2018
HELLYER NETWORK CONSULTANCY (HNC)	SC461119	JDS INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC427023	09/01/2018
LIMITED	30401119			09/01/2018
	22466210	JE FLORAL LIMITED	SC543419	
HENRI JAMES LIMITED	SC466318	JEN HAULAGE LIMITED	SC393739	09/01/2018
HERIOT PROJECTS LTD	SC455290	JESSICA FISHING COMPANY LIMITED	SC522318	09/01/2018
HERITAGE FAIRS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC495615	J I & W N STOUT LIMITED	SC420887	09/01/2018
HEYLOR LIMITED	SC122728	JLD CO SEC SERVICES LIMITED	SC249642	09/01/2018
HHJ GRAY LIMITED	SC342579	JL DRIVERS DUNFIRMLINE LIMITED	SC567227	09/01/2018
HIGHLAND HR SERVICES LTD	SC575947	JL SALTER CONSULTING LIMITED	SC381284	09/01/2018
HIGHLAND ROV CONTRACTING SERVICES	SC455305	J MCCOMBE PLANT SERVICES LTD	SC477936	09/01/2018
LIMITED		J MOON ASSOCIATES & ENTERPRISES	SC520950	09/01/2018
HIGH PARKS PET HOTEL LIMITED	SC521720	LIMITED		
HIGH SAFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC488718	JNELL LIMITED	SC501881	09/01/2018
HILLHEAD ENERGY LIMITED	SC464421	JOEPA ENTERPRISES LTD	SC399869	09/01/2018
THE HILLSTATION LTD	SC554136	JOHN CHARLES FLORIDA VILLAS LIMITED		09/01/2018
HOCOBE INTRINSIC RESEARCH LIMITED	SC473054	JOHN MCLEOD BLACK LTD	SC569480	09/01/2018
HOLISTICS LTD	SC520771	JOHN MULHERN LIMITED		09/01/2018
	SC5320771 SC532039		SC520416	
HOMESTYLE INFRARED HEATING LTD		JOHNSTON FRENCH GROUP LIMITED		09/01/2018
HORIZON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH LIMITED		JOSCOTT LIMITED	SC318025	09/01/2018
HOSSACK PROJECT SERVICES LTD	SC488152	J PARK BASS LTD	SC512841	09/01/2018
HRSEBIRE LIMITED	SC523583	J R BIM LIMITED	SC546675	09/01/2018
HUME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD	SC527669	J SCOTT DELIVERIES LTD	SC568140	09/01/2018
HYDROCOUNT LTD	SC432917	JSC PARTNERS LTD	SC548307	09/01/2018
IAIN MCKENDRICK LTD	SC545384	JSEN MARINE LIMITED	SC535685	09/01/2018
IAN GRANT CUMMING LIMITED	SC162065	JTD CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC540650	09/01/2018
IC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC516932	J.T.P. NORTH EAST LIMITED	SC329540	09/01/2018
I LOOK LIMITED	SC541082	JULESREID LTD	SC497967	09/01/2018
IMAGE LIGHTING LTD	SC411365	JULIA PARTINGTON LIMITED	SC480927	09/01/2018
IMP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC312563	JUST GURKHA TANDOORI LTD	SC514118	09/01/2018
				, ,